

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 5410 of 2022

Anjulata Dhiwar **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

06.03.2023	None for petitioner. Shri Sandeep Dubey, Dy AG for the State. List this case along with WPS-4355 of 2022. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) JUDGE

padma